
3. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 25.06.1996

weiblich Landes- Meter

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 1,13 1,23 1,43 1,53 1,63 1,73 1,83 1,93 2,03 2,13 2,23 2,33 2,43 2,53 2,63 2,73 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Bianka 81 W15 STAB-TEAM/LAC 3,00 o o o 2,93 97,67

2 Fritzsch Claudia 79 WJB LSV Pirna 3,50 3,33 95,14

3 Herrmann Petra 59 W35 STAB-TEAM/Turbine 3,00 o o xo o 2,83 94,33

4 Schulz Jana 80 WJB TSV Kitzscher 3,50 o o 2,93 83,71

5 Großmann Anja 82 W14 LSV Pirna 2,70 o o xo o o o o xxx 2,13 78,89

6 Mika Claudia 83 W13 TSV Kitzscher 2,60 xo o o xo o xo o xxx 2,03 78,08

7 Zscheschke Natali 82 W14 TSV Kitzscher 2,70 o o o o o o xo xxx 2,03 75,19

8 Franke Steffi 57 W35 SV Turbine Frankenberg 3,00 o o o o o o xo xxx 2,23 74,33

9 Kern Cristine 78 WJA Dresdner SC 3,60 o o xxx 2,63 73,06

10 Uhlig Lysann 79 WJB STAB-TEAM/Turbine 3,50 o o o o o o xxx 2,03 58,00

11 Herrmann Darinka 88 W8 STAB-TEAM/Turbine 2,32 o xxx 1,13 48,71

weiblich Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 2,83 2,93 3,03 3,13 3,23 3,33 3,43 3,53 3,63 3,73 3,83 3,93 4,03 4,13 4,23 4,33 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Bianka 81 W15 STAB-TEAM/LAC 3,00 xo o xxx 2,93 97,67

2 Fritzsch Claudia 79 WJB LSV Pirna 3,50 xo o xo xxx 3,33 95,14

3 Herrmann Petra 59 W35 STAB-TEAM/Turbine 3,00 xo xxx 2,83 94,33

4 Schulz Jana 80 WJB TSV Kitzscher 3,50 xxo o xxx 2,93 83,71

5 Großmann Anja 82 W14 LSV Pirna 2,70 2,13 78,89

6 Mika Claudia 83 W13 TSV Kitzscher 2,60 2,03 78,08

7 Zscheschke Natali 82 W14 TSV Kitzscher 2,70 2,03 75,19

8 Franke Steffi 57 W35 SV Turbine Frankenberg 3,00 2,23 74,33

9 Kern Cristine 78 WJA Dresdner SC 3,60 2,63 73,06

10 Uhlig Lysann 79 WJB STAB-TEAM/Turbine 3,50 2,03 58,00

11 Herrmann Darinka 88 W8 STAB-TEAM/Turbine 2,32 1,13 48,71



3. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 25.06.1996

männlich Landes- Meter

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 1,13 1,23 1,43 1,53 1,63 1,73 1,83 1,93 2,03 2,13 2,23 2,33 2,43 2,53 2,63 2,73 Leistung %

1 Pangert Günter 33 M60 SC DHfK Leipzig 2,50 o o o xo xo o xxx 2,53 101,20

2 Herrmann Lutz 60 M35 STAB-TEAM/Vorwärts 4,40 4,03 91,59

3 Niemann Peter 79 MJB TSV Kitzscher 4,85 3,93 81,03

4 Milde Lars 78 MJA STAB-TEAM/LAC 5,25 4,23 80,57

5 Niemann Wolfgang 52 M40 TSV Kitzscher 3,40 o o o xo o xxx 2,53 74,41

6 Baumann Rene 77 MJA LG Aue 5,25 3,73 71,05

7 Herrmann Matti 83 M13 STAB-TEAM/Turbine 4,00 o o o o o xxo 2,63 65,75

8 Mika Clemens 82 M14 TSV Kitzscher 4,00 o o o o xo xxx 2,63 65,75

9 Ernst Stefan 78 MJA Dresdner SC 5,25 3,33 63,43

10 Vedder Ronny 80 MJB SC Riesa 4,85 3,03 62,47

11 Schmiege Konrad 82 M14 TSV Cossebaude 4,00 o o xo o o xxo xxx 2,23 55,75

12 Handschack Falk 83 M13 TSV Cossebaude 4,00 o o xo o o xo xxx 2,03 50,75

13 Stäbler Haiko 69 M BSC Motor Rochlitz 5,50 o o o xo xxx 2,43 44,18

14 Klenner Ronny 81 M15 SV Turbine Frankenberg 4,56 o xxx 1,43 31,36

15 Kirschke Thomas 77 MJA Bautzern LV Rot-Weiß 5,25 0

männlich Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 2,83 2,93 3,03 3,13 3,23 3,33 3,43 3,53 3,63 3,73 3,83 3,93 4,03 4,13 4,23 4,33 Leistung %

1 Pangert Günter 33 M60 SC DHfK Leipzig 2,50 2,53 101,20

2 Herrmann Lutz 60 M35 STAB-TEAM/Vorwärts 4,40 xo o o xxo xxx 4,03 91,59

3 Niemann Peter 79 MJB TSV Kitzscher 4,85 o xo o xo xxx 3,93 81,03

4 Milde Lars 78 MJA STAB-TEAM/LAC 5,25 xo o xo xxo o xxx 4,23 80,57

5 Niemann Wolfgang 52 M40 TSV Kitzscher 3,40 2,53 74,41

6 Baumann Rene 77 MJA LG Aue 5,25 o o xxx 3,73 71,05

7 Herrmann Matti 83 M13 STAB-TEAM/Turbine 4,00 2,63 65,75

8 Mika Clemens 82 M14 TSV Kitzscher 4,00 2,63 65,75

9 Ernst Stefan 78 MJA Dresdner SC 5,25 xo xo xxx 3,33 63,43

10 Vedder Ronny 80 MJB SC Riesa 4,85 o xv 3,03 62,47

11 Schmiege Konrad 82 M14 TSV Cossebaude 4,00 2,23 55,75

12 Handschack Falk 83 M13 TSV Cossebaude 4,00 2,03 50,75

13 Stäbler Haiko 69 M BSC Motor Rochlitz 5,50 2,43 44,18

14 Klenner Ronny 81 M15 SV Turbine Frankenberg 4,56 1,43 31,36

15 Kirschke Thomas 77 MJA Bautzern LV Rot-Weiß 5,25 xv 0



3. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 25.06.1996

weiblich Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord Leistung %

1 Herrmann Bianka 81 W15 STAB-TEAM/LAC 3,00 2,93 97,67

2 Fritzsch Claudia 79 WJB LSV Pirna 3,50 3,33 95,14

3 Herrmann Petra 59 W35 STAB-TEAM/Turbine 3,00 2,83 94,33

4 Schulz Jana 80 WJB TSV Kitzscher 3,50 2,93 83,71

5 Großmann Anja 82 W14 LSV Pirna 2,70 2,13 78,89

6 Mika Claudia 83 W13 TSV Kitzscher 2,60 2,03 78,08

7 Zscheschke Natali 82 W14 TSV Kitzscher 2,70 2,03 75,19

8 Franke Steffi 57 W35 SV Turbine Frankenberg 3,00 2,23 74,33

9 Kern Cristine 78 WJA Dresdner SC 3,60 2,63 73,06

10 Uhlig Lysann 79 WJB STAB-TEAM/Turbine 3,50 2,03 58,00

11 Herrmann Darinka 88 W8 STAB-TEAM/Turbine 2,32 1,13 48,71

Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord Leistung %

1 Pangert Günter 33 M60 SC DHfK Leipzig 2,50 2,53 101,20

2 Herrmann Lutz 60 M35 STAB-TEAM/Vorwärts 4,40 4,03 91,59

3 Niemann Peter 79 MJB TSV Kitzscher 4,85 3,93 81,03

4 Milde Lars 78 MJA STAB-TEAM/LAC 5,25 4,23 80,57

5 Niemann Wolfgang 52 M40 TSV Kitzscher 3,40 2,53 74,41

6 Baumann Rene 77 MJA LG Aue 5,25 3,73 71,05

7 Herrmann Matti 83 M13 STAB-TEAM/Turbine 4,00 2,63 65,75

8 Mika Clemens 82 M14 TSV Kitzscher 4,00 2,63 65,75

9 Ernst Stefan 78 MJA Dresdner SC 5,25 3,33 63,43

10 Vedder Ronny 80 MJB SC Riesa 4,85 3,03 62,47

11 Schmiege Konrad 82 M14 TSV Cossebaude 4,00 2,23 55,75

12 Handschack Falk 83 M13 TSV Cossebaude 4,00 2,03 50,75

13 Stäbler Haiko 69 M BSC Motor Rochlitz 5,50 2,43 44,18

14 Klenner Ronny 81 M15 SV Turbine Frankenberg 4,56 1,43 31,36

15 Kirschke Thomas 77 MJA Bautzern LV Rot-Weiß 5,25 0


